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‘ STATE BANK OF INDIA
REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE

2001 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.. SUITE 625
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006
(202) 223-5579
FLEPHONE -
ONE (202) 223-9661

UL emme oz asms

02028677 April 16, 2002

INDIA'S
LARGEST
BANK

The Securities & Exchange Commission
Division of Corporate Finance

450 Fifth Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20549

Dear Sir:

STATE BANK OF INDIA ‘ N
GLOBAL DEPOSITARY RECEIPTS (GDRs) -
CUSIP # 856552104 PROCESSED

LISTING AGREEMENT CLAUSE 35

MAY 1 & 2002
We enclose for your information & TEEUESEY action letter
#.C0/S&B/VK/2002/1280 dated April 12, FNBNCIAL q1ong with its
enclosures, contents of which are self-explicit. We are also

enclosing a self-addressed stamped envelope for your convenience to
enclose a receipt to our office.

2. I shall be glad if your office could kindly send us back the
duplicate copy of the letter by affixing your office stamp
confirming receipt of the same as an acknowledgment, for use at our
Indian office.

Sincerely,

/ ~
M

om [P-Bhatt

Representative
Encl: as above

<securities>

Cable: STATEBANK
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5 lue The Securities & Exchange Commission
>

WAy L& éf?ﬁ; Division of Corporate Finance,
450, Fifth Street, N.W.,

WY TST 55 Washington D.C. 20549

U.S.A.

State Bank of India

TR sfor e WeR wd ave faum,

Shares & Bonds Department,

gff‘ﬁ wrafera, - 1 wataa, Central Office,

9% 9, A we 4% e, | State Bank Bhavan, Madame Cama Marg,
‘q.mq ST |, TR 191 AT, ‘ Mumbai 400 021.-
g€ 400 021. q=E 400 021, WEFH/ BFY/Fax : 91-22-285 5348

BY REGISTERED AIR MAIL

INFORMATION SUBMITTED UNDER RULE 12g3-2(b)

CO/S&B/VR/2002/ ) 250 April 12,2002

Dear Sir,

STATE BANK OF INDIA ,
GLOBAL DEPOSITARY RECEIPTS (GDRs) CUSIP No.856552104
LISTING AGREEMENT : CLAUSE 35

We enclose for your information a copy of our letter No.CO/S&B/VR/2002/1270 dated
the April 12, 2002 addressed to Bombay Stock Exchange.

2. Kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication on the duplicate copy of this
letter in due course.

Yours faithfully,
22—
@@ N

GENERAL MANAGER
(Shares & Bonds)

Encl. ; a/a.
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_ Phiroze Jecjecbhoy Tower,
0 25th Floor, Dalal Street,
- Ce . ' Mumbai - 400 001.
State Bando of india A

vz sifor e fawmr, wer & 9vg faar, Shares & Bonds Department,
e wralad, =1 wrafdy, Central Office,
T HH ET we d% v, State Bank Bhavan, Madame Cama Marg.
wraTH A A, HRH HTH AT, Mumbai 400 021. -
wa{ 400 021. g 400 021, HFE/FFE/Fax: 91-22-285 5348 -
CO/S&B/VR/2002/1270 , April 12, 2002
Dear Sir,

LISTING AGREEMENT : CLAUSE 35

In terms of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, we cnclose a copy of sharcholding
pattern of the Bank as on the 31% March, 2004. In this.connection, we advise that only the
following entities have shareholding more than 1% of our equity. ‘

Details of Sharcholding of entities/persons holding more than 1% of of the Bank

No.of Shares % of Shares
neld in total equity
Reserve Bank of India 314338700 59.73
Finapcial Institutions:
1. Life Insurance Corp. of India 26864289 : 5.10
2. Unit Trust of India 14428083 2.74
Flis/OCBs
1. The Bank of New York
(As Depository for GDRs) 41538018 - 7.89
2. Emerging Markets Growth Fund Inc. 8498900 1.61
Total holding Fils/OCBs/NRIs 102194457 19.41
2. We also enclosc a copy of distribution schedule of the Bank’s equity as on
31.03.2002.
3. Kindly acknowledge receipt,
Yours fa%gbﬁglly? o

GENERAL MANAGER
{(Shares & Bonds)
Encl. a.a
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hIlUnTiMh THSTITUTION : GTATE RAMK QF INDIA
GROTHE QUARTER ERDED P B1/93/2002
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‘Name of Company @

o UAPPENDIK I TO REGULATION 2
CREGULATION 2-4 (ii)

Distribution Schedule

Distribution of EQUITY SHARES as on 31st March, 2862

STATE BANK OF INDIA

o s v Ben Sy n b B e et S o ke et e S ek Sems ey St g e e (AeD s VLo S o Tt Ay S i S e s o M e e S Py S B P e VA P Rars e e (o) ) e e g iy ot Ao et o

(Kind of Security)

Total Mowminal Value Rs.

" Hominal Value of each share Rs.

% ¥

Total Mos. of shares
Faid—-up value per share Rs.

Distinclive Nos. From
Distinctive Nos. To
## Refer ANNK-81 (DNR BREAK-UP)

TABLE I
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

$26258878¢

18

526298878

16 -

GAB806981
526890068

Share holding
of nominal value of

Rs. Ra. Number % to Tot {In Rs.) 7% to Tot
0] (2} (3 {4) (5)

Upto SHo8 767833 ?9.5376% 3879?082ﬁ 7.355%
5691 16009 1569  6.21%% 11981746 B.226%
19981 20060 632 g.8897% 325416 2.177%
26061 380060 298 F.029% 51908748 0.899%
- 30901 - 45699 87 G.912% 3985684 G.6597
48681 50909 73 B.816% 3427469 §.8657%
To5gge1 194369 119 F.8177% B794859 B.1867%
108601 Ahove 334 P.047% 4834172760 91.8527
TOTAL 719846 1905.080% 5262988788 106.60607%
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[REGULATION 2-4 (ii)

Distribution Schedule

Mame of Company =

Distribution of EQUITY SHARES as on 3ist Harch, 2002

STATE BANK OF INDIA

DEMAT

o ot ot s i g Sest st e S s i bt o dte brie o St S Riae S P Gats b e s oy et T e iy Y S M et e e Y P e ALt e e At ek T ek e Arge ot P P e G o e o S S

- {Kind of Security)

Totzl Nominal Value Rs. N
Hominal Value of each .share Rs.
Total Nos. of shares

Paid-up value per share Rs.

Distinctive Nos. From

#¥ Distinctive Mos. To

" ADD: FHYSICAL SHARES 562583  719.131%

% Refer ANNK-21 (DMR BRERK~UP)

CTARLE I
_DISTRIRUTICHM OF HOLDINGS

5262988788
16
526298878
16

POE0B901
526890889

e et i et i S o vt e v ot o St o Pk Mok s iy e A i At Sy S S ot b o S T G Tt P Y P o KA ST Y S A8 RS e s ST S i A S St Ghin et S s e et o o

Share holding Share holders
of nominal value of

e e e S Tt it o ot Mt S o B P b o S 0 S A 0 P M O et e ot (o0 4o 0 P e S S A S L e Sobe e cake PO e S o o St A e et Moy o T P St S P e Sy

ot e et o o e 2 oot b o e et S S e S U e o e ol o b ot e oSS o Gt bk ian e S 4 T rm e S S i e SR P S S At A e M e i e W ot ot e e S

192508469
7308348
7831410
4999558
2650429
3166564
8099590

1318551009

1.9482%
g.177%
?.1497%
6.078%
6.958%
8.069%
8.1347%
28.853%

e 2 n  wia e e oot b e A Jote S e os oS Lete L o P s St Pt e B T et o S b e ok A e T S e S ke P s e ke P e At T b o S e S o e i e o e

Rs. Rs. Number % to Tot
(1 (2) N

Upto ' 70098 143875 20.5212
5661 19608 1265 G.176%
19681 20969 T 528 G.674%
26881 30068 163 3.923%
38691 48586 - 0 T4 g.616%
48681 -~ S0088 67 . $.88%%
56841 109609 189 #.815%
168801 Above 322 g.045%
TOTAL 148343 20.8469%

S et 1o s S e S o o o iy St S0 T oy i e el i . R 4 o o e s ek L e Bt Tt e S i e e i R o e it e ST it TR e o e (o ot o et o e S e

T L I T T T T O A L S T O S s N T R T S T L T S S N N S S N T N S S N T T O OIS
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APPEMDIN I TO REGULATION 2
CREGULATION 2-4 (ii)

Name of Compa

" Distribution of EQUITY SHRARES as on 31st March, 2002

pigtribution Schedule

ny s

STATE EBANK OF INDIA

FHYSICAL

SO Uiy o g OO vougp e g oo Sugpuoueg v g o g S g D

(Kind of Security)

Total MNominal Value Rs.
Mominal Value of each share Rs.

Total MNos. of shares

Faid-up value per share Rs.

#% Distinctive .MNos. Froa

#% Distinctive Nos. To

#% Refer ANNK-01" (DNR BRERK-UP)

TRBLE I

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDIMNGS

b o b o Lane orem e vt o ot o0 o o o P Y e o S Yo e o A b S e o et M S Y S Y ® i St ok o o S ey e A e St St s g he et 4 o e . —

Share holding
of nominal value of

Share holders

5262988784

19

526298878
16

goo300001
326890409

Rs. Rs. Number % to Tot (In Rs.) to Tot
(1) (2} (D 4) 3)

‘Upto 5608 041958 79.855% 284598340 5.4077%
5861 10606 3599 B.638% 2593348 G.949%
19631 206566 184 g.813% 1494460 @.8287%
200651 30983 45 g.686% 1091156 g.8217%
39681 48060 i3 G.8827% 4344669 9.0087%
49891 L6000 6 9.0017% 2609849 G.005%
55881 100650 19 g.69017% 695269 9.613%
1890001 fbove 12 8.8627% 3315621268 62.9997%
TOTAL 262563 19.131% 3646781358 68.531%
ADD: DEMAT SHARES 148343 26.849% 1656207430 31.469%
GRAND TOTAL ™ 719846 180.006% 52629887B¢ 199.0007%

=



DSCH313Z.WKS

TAELE II
NAME OF SHARE HOLDER AND
SHARES HELD RY THE
FOLLOWING, viz.

no. of

s sy s (e s e ey Aty o e S i o S0 s o e S St s o M e it P Sk P o e N S e e e B i i, T 804 S S P R M M s S sy A (A 3 000 e AR e N T S T o Moo i i MY Wi 98 S L e B S Y P00 S O s o ot s oy S ot 0 e Bt G Lt dot

{b)

{c

)

Y

Foreign
Holdings

Govt/Govt

sponsared
Financial

Institutions

Bodies
Corporate

Directors &

their
relatives

(1) Foreign Collaborators

"{(ii1) Foreign Firnancial Institutions

- Ingtn. Investors (FII)

181959310

' 235147

e o ot e 7ot S0 o b o e Ty (4o R St o e S S 448 P Yt Yt B ke i S et T S S 4 i S e e o e P L Pt S e S e s S G4 T G Yo O s S0 B S S B et M B S e PO s s e $400 el B

(iii) Foreign HNationals
(iv) Mon-Resident Indians
(i) . Life Insurance Corpn., of India.

(ii) Unit Trust of India

(iii) Industrial Fin. Corpn. of India
{iv) Industrial Dev. Bank of India
{iv) a.- SIDEHI

(V) Indst Credit & Inv Corp of India
(vi) Gen.Ins. Corpn. of India & Sub.
{vii) MNationalised EBEanks

(viii) Government Companies

Coas) Central Government (REID)

26864289
14428083
498200
50855649
1015000
1658
2564215
373763

314338798
161632

5. 1047
2.741%
8.095%
8.969%
$.193%
8. 6000
g.4877%
B.871%

59 . T26%
6.819%

o o e o s o (e Lo i o ot B i P S oy et e S e G e L gt e o S S At S ot B P Ty o Mo . St L Pt Lo G ok R i e (e it S S B ot S e S S St e e e s P g S S b s

30 Gtate Government
(i) State Financial Corporations
(i) Holding Companies

(ii) Subsidiary Companies

(iii) Other Bodies Corporate
- Domestic Companies
~ fMutual Funds

2164782
8292689

1.576%

e e et o 4e i et e ot ot Sy e s o S e S M St (a7 it ok ot e T e B 0 B ot A i P S S ek 4 B0t G e it e S S S e % S S ek e e e S P s ko S e ) e S0 o e S Nt e M

As defined in Sec.{ of the Companies Act,

N/7A
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- TABLE III
HOLDINGS OF OFFICE REARERS
Names of Directors, Official Number
flanaging Director, ‘ relationship to. . of
Chairman, Fresident, the Company . shares

Secretary and Manager

ot s e et e oy B ek oo T ois ot i g e S o ot ovn ot et S e T Soar S0 L O S i (e Bt ot Sk el . B St Tl A e o T St U e ot S St S T G e s o et o Wt P

Shri Janki Rallabh Chairman 158
Dr 8 Ramani Director 8690
Dr I G Patel Director : S08
Shri Rjay G Firamal Director | 886
Shri R Prabhakar Rao Director
Shri € M Ramachandran Director
Shri Prithvi Raj Xhanna Director S69
Shri Shantha Raju Director 110
Shri K F Jhunjhunuala Director
Shri § Govindarajan Director
Shiri Y Radhakrishnan Director 53
Shri £ K Thakur Director

Certified correct.

Signature of
Hanaging Director/
Secretary



